

21 Ct. Cases 790/2025
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. DEEPAK AND ORS.
(Ranhola)

14.05.2026

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.

Present : None for complainant.
Accused no. 3 and 4 in person.

Matter is fixed today for verification report qua accused no. 1 and 2, filing affidavit as well as arguments on the bail application of accused no. 3 and 4.

Verification report qua accused no. 1 and 2 not filed.

List the matter for purpose already fixed on

05.06.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
14.05.2026 (sy)